
 

 Award Number  

Award Title  

Performance Period  

Recipient Organization & Address 

 
 

 

 

 

Phone: 

Recipient DUNS #                      TIN #  

Authority

 

 

CFDA Number

 

 

Denali Commission Finance 
 

Officer Certification 

 

 

Cost Share Distribution Table 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Authorized Official - Denali Commission  Typed Name and Title 

 

 

Date      

 

 

 

Financial Assistance 

Award 
 

DENALI COMMISSION 
 

Anchorage, Alaska 99501 

(907) 271-1414 (phone) 

(907) 271-1415 (fax) 

www.denali.gov 

 

$0.00

 510  L Street, Suite  410

New Funding

$0.00

Federal Co-Chair

$0.00

$664,036.00

$0.00

$664,036.00

George Cannelos

Total

$0.00

$0.00

Prior Period Funding

90.100

$0.00$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$664,036.00

$0.00

00380-02

Other Contributors 
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc (RurAL CAP)

through 

Accounting Code 

731 East 8th Avenue
Anchorage, AK 99501

This Financial Assistance Award approved by the Federal Co-Chair of the Denali Commission constitutes an obligation of federal funding.

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Jennifer Price

Total

Denali Commission 

March 1, 2009

$0.00

920033876

112 Stat 1854

$0.00

Rev: 05/2008

08/06/2008

Statewide Solid Waste Projects

08/04/2008

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$664,036.00

$0.00

(907) 278-2309
020247920

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Other Contributors Denali Commission 
95670000AL

$0.00

$0.00

Electronically Signed

$0.00

February 1, 2008



BUDGET AND PROGRAM REVISIONS

1. This amendment revises the budget in the below amounts and projects: 

Project 
Number 

Community Budget (Not-to-
Exceed) 

Adjustment Revised Budget 
(Not-to-Exceed) 

139 Native Village of 
Shishmaref 

$92,219.00  $92,219.00 

435 Native Village of 
Nunapitchuk 

$36,000.00  $36,000.00 

417 Hooper Bay $22,499.00  $22,499.00 

406 City of Bethel $37,646.00 -$5,051.00 $32,595.00 

779 Valley Community for 
Recycling Solutions 
(Palmer) 

$43,547.00  $43,547.00 

790 Kenai Peninsula 
Borough (Tyonek) 

$50,000.00  $50,000.00 

161 Native Village of 
Selawik 

$34,156.00  $34,156.00 

434 Native Village of 
Nightmute 

$91,771.00  $91,771.00 

371 City of Tanana $82,400.00  $82,400.00 

401 Akiachak Native 
Community

$31,341.00  $31,341.00 

543 City of New Stuyahok $60,949.00 $5,051.00 $66,000.00 

380 Statewide $81,508.00  $81,508.00 

 
 

Total: 
$664,036.00 

 Total: 
$664,036.00 

  

There are no other changes to the original Financial Assistance Award, as amended. 

2 of 00380-02

2

AWARD NO.: 
 

(Continued from previous page) Page         

 

2


